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okemorealestate.com
802-228-8811 

info@okemorealestate.com

213 Main Street, Suite 3
Ludlow, VT 05149

Beautifully Updated Premier Slopeside Location
This end-unit is in one of the most desirable spots on the mountain. 

  No detail was overlooed in it’s renovation.  You will fully enjoy all the luxury finishes, the 
spacious private covered deck with hot tub and the sweeping views.

See page 10 for more details.See page 10 for more details.
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Year after year we bring exceptional service to the Okemo Valley. Our integrity, 
professionalism and market expertise allow us to provide you with a positive real 
estate experience and rewarding results. The company’s focus is to provide the 

highest quality buying or selling experience. Our priority is being the trusted, 
knowledgeable, professional real estate resource in the Okemo Valley market.  It 

will be our privilege to assist you in achieving your real estate goals.

Call us or email us seven days a week. We look forward to hearing from you!

802-228-8811 | www.okemorealestate.com 
info@davisandcompany.com | Ludlow Shopping Center

PO Box 419, Ludlow, VT 05149
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Spacious Luxury Slopeside Townhouse
Sitting just steps from the trail, this completely remodeled townhouse has 3 

bedroom suites, an extraordinary wet-room in the primary bath and a custom 
wine room with a butler’s kitchen.  This is a show-stopper with every surface 
beautifully designed.  Too much to mention here.  Please come see in person.

 Solitude Village D-1
5 BR, 5.5 BA    |     MLS #5070117    |     $3,150,000
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Spacious Newly Constructed Home
Energy efficient home with over 6,000 square feet of living space on 3 levels. Enjoy 

luxurious open living, within walking distance to slopes and the Base Lodge area.
113 North Village Road

5 BR, 5.5 BA  |   .8 Acre   |   MLS #5012032    |   $2,650,000
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Grand Living on South Hill
This new construction home offers all that you need: privacy, views, outdoor 

recreation, open floor plan and so much more.  Enjoy serenity, luxury and plenty
 of room to entertain friends and family, all with a spectacular view of Okemo.

46 Partridge Road   5 BR, 5 BA  |  5.0 Acres  |   MLS #5064278 |   $2,499,000
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Chester Haven on a Quiet Street
This spacious 5-bedroom, 3.5-bath offers over 3,400 sq ft of beautifully designed living 

space.  Enjoy the open concept kitchen, dining and living areas that flow onto a large 
deck.  Two oversized primary suites provide luxurious comfort.

1057 Quarry Road, Chester
5 BR, 3.5 BA   |    MLS #5047173    |    $594,000

Charming Renovated Chester Farmhouse
This beautifully renovated home is on a level half-acre lot just steps from Chester’s 

Village Green, shops and local amenities. Enjoy the spacious kitchen, luxurious primary 
suite with new custom bathroom, the wrap-around porch and Zen garden.

95 Church Street, Chester
4 BR, 3 BA  | 0.50 Acre |   MLS #5054818   | $625,000
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Exceptional Multi-Family Property
This updated investment property has 3 units and is just 7.2 miles from Okemo 

Mountain.  There are two 2-bedroom units and one 1-bedroom unit.  All units are 
thoughtfully appointed and have in-unit washers and dryers.

77 Belmont Road, Mt Holly
5 BR , 3 BA  | 0.75 Acre |   MLS #5059701   | $598,000

Great Fixer-Upper in a Dream Location
 This is a spacious home with three fireplaces and a two-car heated garage.  It is very 

close to Okemo Mountain and everything that Ludlow Village offers.  
 143 Okemo Acres

    4 BR, 2.5 BA    |   .72 Acre   |   MLS #5041956   |   $450,000
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Charming Lake Cottage
This delightful cottage on Lake Pauline has over 113+ feet of waterfront and a garage 
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